
Tax Unit ID: 14
Parcel #: 1462303009006000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 38,506

CAMA #: 146 23 0 30 09 006 00 0 00
Sec: 23 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal: 3402 SW 42ND ST 

PORT00390
PORTER, KIM

    

Owner: PORTER, KIM Legal: BLK C LOT 1 MISTY HARBOR ESTATES #2

PORTER, AUSTIN

PORTER, AUSTIN

Tax Year Type Statement #

2024 RL 474231

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 3,030.79 3,030.79 6,061.58

Special 748.21 748.20 1,496.41

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202992637-1 12/23/2024

3,779.00 0.00

12/20/2024

0.00

F 3,779.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

3,779.00

Lawyers Title

Check #Name/Amnt: 9691                Lawyers Title                         3779.00

203051122-1 05/08/2025

0.00 0.00

05/08/2025

3,030.79

2 0.00

0.00

3,030.79

0.00

0.00

**********

3,030.79

Janae Adams

Grand Totals 3,779.00 3,778.99 0.00 7,557.99

3,779.00 0.00 3,778.99 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/14/2025 5:34:49 AM


