RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

5/14/2025 5:34:49 AM

Tax Unit ID: 14 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 38,506

Parcel #: 1462303009006000

CAMA #: 146 23 0 30 09 006 00 0 00

Sec: 23 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal: 3402 SW 42ND ST

PORT00390
PORTER, KIM
PORTER, AUSTIN

Owner: PORTER, KIM **Legal:** BLK C LOT 1 MISTY HARBOR ESTATES #2

PORTER, AUSTIN

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2024	RL	474231

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	3,030.79	3,030.79	6,061.58
Special	748.21	748.20	1,496.41

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202992637-1	12/23/2024	12/20/2024	F	3,779.00	0.00	0.00	3,779.00	
3,779.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Lawyers Title	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 9691	Lawyers Title		3779.00				
203051122-1	05/08/2025	05/08/2025	2	0.00	3,030.79	0.00	3,030.79	
0.00	0.00	3,030.79		0.00	0.00	******	Janae Adams	
Grand Totals				3,779.00	3,778.99	0.00	7,557.99	
3,779.00	0.00	3,778.99		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00